
1 Kaitlyn WEAVER / Andrew POJE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

CAN 5 113.83 57.86 55.97 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 StaLi4 4.50 1.80 6.303 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3
2 CiSt3 7.10 2.36 9.462 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 2
3 CuLi4 4.50 1.29 5.792 3 1 -1 2 2 3 3 2
4 CoSp4 5.60 1.20 6.802 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2
5 ChSp1 0.70 1.30 2.003 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 2
6 STw4 6.60 1.37 7.973 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 2
7 DiSt4 8.60 2.20 10.802 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2
8 SlLi4 4.50 1.54 6.043 3 3 1 3 2 3 2 2
9 ChLi1 0.70 2.00 2.703 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3

42.80 57.86

Skating Skills 1.20 9.258.75 9.50 9.25 8.75 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.25
Transitions 1.20 9.148.50 9.25 9.25 8.50 9.00 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.25
Performance 1.20 9.399.50 9.25 9.25 8.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.25
Composition 1.20 9.369.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 9.509.25 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.50

55.97

2 Madison CHOCK / Evan BATES

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

USA 6 109.96 54.88 55.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SlLi4 4.50 1.46 5.963 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3
2 SeSt3 7.10 0.01 7.110 -1 1 0 -1 0 1 0 0
3 CuLi4 4.50 1.46 5.963 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 3
4 CoSp4 5.60 1.29 6.892 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2
5 STw4 6.60 0.94 7.543 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2
6 RoLi4 4.50 1.63 6.133 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3
7 DiSt4 8.60 1.89 10.492 2 3 1 2 1 2 0 2
8 ChLi1 0.70 1.70 2.403 2 2 1 2 3 3 2 3
9 ChSp1 0.70 1.70 2.403 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2

42.80 54.88

Skating Skills 1.20 9.048.75 9.00 9.50 9.25 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.50
Transitions 1.20 9.119.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25
Performance 1.20 9.189.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 8.75 9.50 8.50 9.25
Composition 1.20 9.259.00 9.00 9.75 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.00 9.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 9.329.25 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.50 8.75 9.50

55.08

ISU World Team Trophy 2017

ICE DANCE FREE DANCE        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER



3 Ekaterina BOBROVA / Dmitri SOLOVIEV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 4 104.55 51.10 53.45 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SlLi4 4.50 1.63 6.132 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2
2 STw4 6.60 0.51 7.112 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0
3 CiSt3 7.10 1.73 8.831 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
4 RoLi4 4.50 0.94 5.442 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 2
5 CuLi4 4.50 1.11 5.612 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2
6 CoSp3 4.60 0.69 5.291 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 1
7 DiSt3 7.10 1.89 8.991 2 3 0 2 1 2 2 2
8 ChSp1 0.70 1.30 2.002 2 2 0 2 1 2 2 2
9 ChLi1 0.70 1.00 1.702 1 3 0 2 1 2 -1 2

40.30 51.10

Skating Skills 1.20 8.868.25 9.25 8.75 8.50 9.25 9.00 8.75 8.50 9.25
Transitions 1.20 8.687.75 9.00 8.50 8.25 9.25 8.50 8.75 8.75 9.00
Performance 1.20 8.898.50 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.50 8.75 9.25 8.25 9.00
Composition 1.20 9.078.00 9.25 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.00
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 9.048.25 9.50 9.00 8.50 9.50 9.00 9.25 8.75 9.25

53.45

4 Shiyue WANG / Xinyu LIU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

CHN 3 94.33 49.63 44.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 CiSt3 7.10 1.26 8.361 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1
2 STw4 6.60 0.77 7.372 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1
3 CuLi4 4.50 0.94 5.441 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2
4 CoSp4 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1
5 ChTw1 0.70 0.90 1.601 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1
6 SlLi4 4.50 0.86 5.361 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2
7 DiSt3 7.10 1.10 8.201 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
8 RoLi4 4.50 0.94 5.442 2 2 0 1 1 1 2 2
9 ChLi1 0.70 0.70 1.401 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1

41.30 49.63

Skating Skills 1.20 7.437.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.75
Transitions 1.20 7.216.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50
Performance 1.20 7.577.25 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.75
Composition 1.20 7.507.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.547.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50

44.70
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5 Marie-Jade LAURIAULT / Romain LE GAC

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

FRA 1 92.92 49.85 43.07 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 STw4 6.60 0.94 7.542 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2
2 RoLi4+StaLi4 9.00 2.74 11.743 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2
3 CiSt3 7.10 1.10 8.201 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
4 CuLi3 4.00 0.94 4.942 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2
5 CoSp4 5.60 0.69 6.291 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2
6 ChSp1 0.70 0.80 1.502 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
7 DiSt3 7.10 0.94 8.041 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2
8 ChLi1 0.70 0.90 1.602 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1

40.80 49.85

Skating Skills 1.20 7.147.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.50
Transitions 1.20 6.937.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25
Performance 1.20 7.217.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50
Composition 1.20 7.297.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.327.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50

43.07

6 Kana MURAMOTO / Chris REED

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

JPN 2 92.68 48.85 43.83 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 CoSp4 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1
2 STw4 6.60 -0.04 6.561 1 0 -1 -1 -1 1 0 -1
3 CiSt3 7.10 0.47 7.571 1 0 0 0 -1 1 1 0
4 SlLi4 4.50 1.03 5.532 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 1
5 ChSp1 0.70 1.10 1.802 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
6 DiSt3 7.10 1.41 8.512 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 1
7 CuLi4 4.50 0.69 5.192 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
8 RoLi4 4.50 1.03 5.532 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1
9 ChLi1 0.70 1.00 1.702 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 1

41.30 48.85

Skating Skills 1.20 7.257.50 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25
Transitions 1.20 7.077.00 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00
Performance 1.20 7.367.50 8.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.00
Composition 1.20 7.397.25 8.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.467.50 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25

43.83
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